
SAINTFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 

              Schedule of Assessment 2025-2026 

 

     

   Early & Junior School 

Year 8 - Year 10 

 

 

 

Senior School 

Year 11 – Year 12 

Year 12 
Mock 

Examinations 
 

Monday 8th 
December 2025 

until 
Friday 12th 

December 2025 

Year 12 
Class Tests 

 
Monday 2nd March 

2026 
until 

Friday 13th March 
2026 

Year 12 
External 

OCN/GCSE 
Examinations 

 
May/June 2026 

 
Year 12 

Thursday 29th January 2026 
 

 

Assessment 1 Assessment 2 Assessment 3 Dates of Parents’ Consultations 
 (3.00pm – 5.30pm) 

Winter 
Examinations 

 
Monday 8th 

December 2025 
until 

Friday 12th 
December 2025 

Class Tests 
 

Monday 2nd March 
2026 
until 

Friday 13th March 
2026 

 

Junior School 
Examination 

Week 
 

Tuesday 26th May 
2026  
until  

Friday 29th May 
2026 

Year 8 
     Thursday 20th November 2025 

 
Year 9 

Thursday 6th November 2025 

 
Year 10 

Thursday 5th March 2026 

 

Assessment 1 Assessment 2 Assessment 3 Dates of Parents’ Consultations 
(3.00pm -5.30pm) 

Year 11 Winter 
Examinations 

 
Monday 8th 

December 2025 
until Friday 12th 
December 2025 

Year 11 
Mock Exams 

 
Monday 2nd 

February 2026 
until 

Friday 6th February 
2026 

Year 11 
GCSE Module 

Examinations or 
Class Tests 

 
May/June 2026 

 
Year 11 

Thursday 19th March 2026 
 
 

 
 

 


